
��������������������	
��
����	���
�
�	
�
�����������������������������

��� ! "#$%&'(%)*+(!#%,'** �%�(%-.*+ .!(/%012/%314%)��(!%5%6#!! %7%5%6!.8'�(*%� %9':;."(/%< �;!#%5%<�=%221015>13/%?#� $%@A2B%C02D50DE0/%?*#!.(�FG#*.:5-<%5%�5
H(.*$%IJKL;K:IMK':M8!

�
	�N�	��O�PQRS��������T��������UV	�����WXPYO��

7Z<7[�Z6�% [�% \Z7?]&,7̂)_̀ ]% [�%

9\&7-=&\[aZ<7)%b%=&�c7[�Z<7d&7]%b%[�c]e\_̀ ]%

[]-%c)e]&�-%&�<�f7[]-%[)%)=]-�Z6)[]&7)%)%

g\�%-�%=&�6�Z[�%&�Z\Z<7)&%<],]%<]Z[7_̀ ]%

=)&)%Z]c)%)=]-�Z6)_̀ ]%b%[�-Z�<�--7[)[�%b%

)\6]-%ZM%11303>1531M013AM2M0AM1E11M

<#H'�.I#%(#:%H(J.:;!(�#:%I#H%I#HG ;h�I.(% H%H(;i!.(%

G! +.� �I.j!.(%k' %(%=!.H .!(%- "l#%�#%-'G !.#!%6!.8'�(*%� %9':;."(%� '%

G!#+.H �;#%(#%.�I.� �; %� %'�.m#!H.n("l#%� %K'!.:G!'�h�I.(%G(!(%J(!(�;.!%(#%

: J'!(�#%(%G#::.8.*.�(� %� %! �'�I.(!%(%:'(%(G#: �;(�#!.(% %! (G!#+ .;(!%#%

; HG#%� %I#�;!.8'."l#%G(!(%�#+(%I#�I ::l#%� %8 � moI.#%�#%H :H#%! J.H %

G! +.� �I.j!.#%#'% H%! J.H %�.+ !:#/%I#H%(%�.:G �:(%�(%� +#*'"l#%� %

G!#+ �;#:%Kj%! I 8.�#:M%

[ : H8(!J(�#!%e'.n%<in(!%, � .!#:
<#!! J �#!5p !(*%�(%9':;."(

fls. 5

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

 a
ss

in
ad

o 
di

gi
ta

lm
en

te
 p

or
 L

U
IZ

 C
E

Z
A

R
 M

E
D

E
IR

O
S

. P
ar

a 
ac

es
sa

r 
os

 a
ut

os
 p

ro
ce

ss
ua

is
, a

ce
ss

e 
o 

si
te

 h
ttp

://
w

w
w

.tj
sc

.ju
s.

br
/p

or
ta

l, 
in

fo
rm

e 
o 

pr
oc

es
so

 0
01

21
90

-1
0.

20
14

.8
.2

4.
06

00
 e

 o
 c

ód
ig

o 
7C

26
B

. 



��������������������	
���
����	���
�
�	
��
�����������������������������

��� ! "#$%&'(%)*+(!#%,'** �%�(%-.*+ .!(/%012/%314%)��(!%5%6#!! %7%5%6!.8'�(*%� %9':;."(/%< �;!#%5%<�=%221015>13/%?#� $%@A2B%C02D50DE0/%
?*#!.(�FG#*.:5-<%5%�5H(.*$%IJKL;K:IMK':M8!

������NOPQQRSRTQ�RQUSQRVUWUSVUQXQQ�
��Y�ZP�������������[��\N]���̂�	���
	�_����N��Z�̀abcdefdPgdehaijkPlcPmanoepjPqP̀gmPcPfaodfZP

���
�r�

sPtdeucedjP̀cpvfPlfP̀abcdefdPgdehaijkPlcPmanoepjPciwjueixfaP

ockcydjujPjPcnocPzfddcyclfdq{cdjkPljPmanoepj|Pei}fdujilfP~acPifnPsaofnPi�P

���������������P}fePljlfPbdf�euciofPjfPeiwelciocPlcPaie}fdue�jpvfPlcP

�adenbdal�iwej|PifnPocdufnPljPlcwenvfPbdf}cdeljPifP�cwadnfP�nbcwejkP�cbdcnciojoe�fP

lcPzfiodf��dnejP��������̀z|PbjdjPyjdjioedPjfPncyadjlfPjPbfnnehekeljlcPlcPdciaiwejdP

�PnajPjbfnciojlfdejPcPdcjbdf�ceojdPfPocubfPlcPwfiodehaepvfPbjdjP}einPlcPwfiwcnnvfP

lcPhcic}�wefPifPucnufPdcyeucPbdc�elciwe�defPfaPcuPdcyeucPle�cdnf|PcnojilfP

lenbcinjlfPlcPlc�fk�cdPfnPbdf�ciofnP��Pdcwchelfn�

�������������U

zfi}fducPncPc�odjePljPwfuaiewjpvf|PfPciocileuciofP}edujlfP

bckjPzfdocP̀abcdefdP}fePlcPcnojhckcwcdPjPlcnicwcnneljlcPlcPlc�fkapvfPlfnP�jkfdcnP

dcwchelfnPbckfPncyadjlfPbjdjP�ejheke�jdPbclelfPjlueienodjoe�fPlcPlcnjbfnciojpvfPcP

dcjbfnciojpvf�

siocPfPc�bfnof|P�������N�Pnc�juPwecioe}ewjlfnPoflfnPfnP

ujyenodjlfnPwfuPwfubco�iwejPcuPujo�dejPbdc�elciwe�dejPjPdcnbceofPljPbdcnciocP

lcwenvf|PbfdPucefPlcPwedwakjdPeinoda�ljPwfuPjPw�bejPlfPockcydjujPlcP}kn�P�q��P�P

}jwakojljPjPaoeke�jpvfPlfPbdcnciocPeinodauciofPwfufPf}�wef�

zaubdeljPjPlekey�iwej|Pjd~ae�cuqncPfnPbdcnciocnPjaofn��

�kfdeji�bfkenP�̀z�|P��PlcPjyfnofPlcP�����

�cncuhjdyjlfd������� ����¡�������

zfddcyclfdq{cdjkPljPmanoepj

fls. 4

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

 a
ss

in
ad

o 
di

gi
ta

lm
en

te
 p

or
 L

U
IZ

 C
E

Z
A

R
 M

E
D

E
IR

O
S

. P
ar

a 
ac

es
sa

r 
os

 a
ut

os
 p

ro
ce

ss
ua

is
, a

ce
ss

e 
o 

si
te

 h
ttp

://
w

w
w

.tj
sc

.ju
s.

br
/p

or
ta

l, 
in

fo
rm

e 
o 

pr
oc

es
so

 0
01

21
90

-1
0.

20
14

.8
.2

4.
06

00
 e

 o
 c

ód
ig

o 
7C

0E
8.

 



fls. 1

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

 a
ss

in
ad

o 
di

gi
ta

lm
en

te
 p

or
 O

th
m

ar
 B

oi
ng

. P
ro

to
co

la
do

 e
m

 2
7/

08
/2

01
4 

às
 1

3:
38

:5
2,

 s
ob

 o
 n

úm
er

o 
00

12
19

0-
10

.2
01

4.
8.

24
.0

60
0.

 P
ar

a 
ac

es
sa

r 
os

 a
ut

os
 p

ro
ce

ss
ua

is
, a

ce
ss

e 
o 

si
te

 h
ttp

://
w

w
w

.tj
sc

.ju
s.

br
/p

or
ta

l, 
in

fo
rm

e 
o 

pr
oc

es
so

 
00

12
19

0-
10

.2
01

4.
8.

24
.0

60
0 

e 
o 

có
di

go
 7

C
02

8.
 



fls. 2

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

 a
ss

in
ad

o 
di

gi
ta

lm
en

te
 p

or
 O

th
m

ar
 B

oi
ng

. P
ro

to
co

la
do

 e
m

 2
7/

08
/2

01
4 

às
 1

3:
38

:5
2,

 s
ob

 o
 n

úm
er

o 
00

12
19

0-
10

.2
01

4.
8.

24
.0

60
0.

 P
ar

a 
ac

es
sa

r 
os

 a
ut

os
 p

ro
ce

ss
ua

is
, a

ce
ss

e 
o 

si
te

 h
ttp

://
w

w
w

.tj
sc

.ju
s.

br
/p

or
ta

l, 
in

fo
rm

e 
o 

pr
oc

es
so

 
00

12
19

0-
10

.2
01

4.
8.

24
.0

60
0 

e 
o 

có
di

go
 7

C
02

8.
 



fls. 3

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

 a
ss

in
ad

o 
di

gi
ta

lm
en

te
 p

or
 O

th
m

ar
 B

oi
ng

. P
ro

to
co

la
do

 e
m

 2
7/

08
/2

01
4 

às
 1

3:
38

:5
2,

 s
ob

 o
 n

úm
er

o 
00

12
19

0-
10

.2
01

4.
8.

24
.0

60
0.

 P
ar

a 
ac

es
sa

r 
os

 a
ut

os
 p

ro
ce

ss
ua

is
, a

ce
ss

e 
o 

si
te

 h
ttp

://
w

w
w

.tj
sc

.ju
s.

br
/p

or
ta

l, 
in

fo
rm

e 
o 

pr
oc

es
so

 
00

12
19

0-
10

.2
01

4.
8.

24
.0

60
0 

e 
o 

có
di

go
 7

C
02

8.
 


